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Visitor Info

Parking   

Admissions  3
Advancement  20

Alumni  20
Asbury Inn / Guest Services  6

Business O�ce  19
Communications  11

Dining Hall  21
Estes Chapel  18

Financial Aid  3
Gymnasium  21

Human Resouces  20
Library  7

Receptionist  19
Registrar  3

Student Services  3

CAMPUS BUILDINGS
Asbury Inn & Suites (RB) 6
Beeson International Center (BC) 11
B.L. Fisher Library (L) 7
Cowen Building (CB) 2
Crary-McPheeters Building (CM) 20
Estes Chapel (E) 18
Facilities & Security Department (FS) 22
Frank Bateman Stanger Hall (SH) 4
H.C. Morrison Hall (AD) 19
J.C. McPheeters Leadership Center (MC) 5
Kirkpatrick-Rembert Building (KRB) 24 
Larabee-Morris Hall (LM) 3
McKenna Chapel (BC) 9
Sherman-Thomas Student Center (ST) 2

ASBURY INN & SUITES
Asbury Inn & Suites (RB) 6
William House (WH) 13

OUTDOOR AREAS
Francis Asbury Statue  1
Charles Wesley Statue  17
John Wesley Statue  8

STUDENT HOUSING
Bettie Morrison Hall (BMH) 26
Elizabeth House (EH) 15
Newton W. Grice Hall (NG) 23
North Maple Apartments (VA-VE) 16
Orlean House (OH) 14
Sundo Kim Hall (SKH) 27

1  Francis Asbury Statue
2  Cowen Building (CB)
3  Larabee-Morris Hall (LM)
4  Frank Bateman Stanger Hall (SH)
5  J.C. McPheeters Leadership Center (MC)
6  Asbury Inn & Suites (RB)
7  B.L. Fisher Library (L)
8  John Wesley Statue
9  McKenna Chapel (BC)
11  Beeson International Center (BC)
13  William House (WH)
14  Orlean House (OH)
15  Elizabeth House (EH)
16  North Maple Apartments (VA-VE)
17  Charles Wesley Statue
18  Estes Chapel (E)
19  H.C. Morrison Hall (AD)
20  Crary-McPheeters Building (CM)
21  Sherman-Thomas Student Center (ST)
22  Facilities & Security Department (FS)
23  Newton W. Grice Hall (NG)
24  Kirkpatrick-Rembert Building (KRB)
26  Bettie Morrison Hall (BMH)
27  Sundo Kim Hall (SKH)

Outdoor Areas

Classroom Locations

Campus Locations

H.C. Morrison Hall 19 (AD)
Beeson International Center  11 (BC)
Crary-McPheeters Building  20 (CM)
Frank Bateman Stanger Hall  4 (SH)
Cowen Building  2  (CB)
J.C. McPheeters Leadership Center  5 (MC)
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